SOLU T IONS  SPECI F ICA L LY  FOR  L AN DSCAPE  LIGH T I NG
HIGH-PERFORMANCE LED LAMPS
VISTA LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
HIGH-PERFORMANCE LED LAMPS
ENGINEERED FOR OUTDOOR LIGHTING
SPECIFICALLY FOR USE IN EXTERIOR LIGHTING FIXTURES
DRAMATIC
ENERGY SAVINGS

(Hrs)
Annual
Operating
Cost
Wattage Life
(Hrs)
Annual
Operating
Cost
Annual
Savings Per
Lamp
Extended
Lamp Life
(Hours)
LN16-4.5-W-15°-LED 4.5 255 15° 82 35,000 $1.97 20 5,000 $8.76 $6.79 30,000
LN16-4.5-W-25°-LED 4.5 255 25° 82 35,000 $1.97 20 5,000 $8.76 $6.79 30,000
LN16-4.5-W-36°-LED 4.5 267 36° 82 35,000 $1.97 20 5,000 $8.76 $6.79 30,000
LN16-4.5-W-60°-LED 4.5 255 60° 82 35,000 $1.97 20 5,000 $8.76 $6.79 30,000
LN16-5.5-W-15°-LED 5.5 335 15° 82 35,000 $2.41 35 5,000 $15.33 $12.92 30,000
LN16-5.5-W-25°-LED 5.5 355 25° 82 35,000 $2.41 35 5,000 $15.33 $12.92 30,000
LN16-5.5-W-36°-LED 5.5 364 36° 82 35,000 $2.41 35 5,000 $15.33 $12.92 30,000
LN16-5.5-W-60°-LED 5.5 352 60° 82 35,000 $2.41 35 5,000 $15.33 $12.92 35,000
LN11-2.5-W-15°-LED 2.5 200 15° 82 30,000 $1.10 20 2,000 $8.76 $7.67 28,000
LN11-2.5-W-25°-LED 2.5 200 25° 82 30,000 $1.10 20 2,000 $8.76 $7.67 28,000
LN11-2.5-W-36°-LED 2.5 200 36° 82 30,000 $1.10 20 2,000 $8.76 $7.67 28,000
LN11-2.5-W-60°-LED 2.5 200 60° 82 30,000 $1.10 20 2,000 $8.76 $7.67 28,000
LNT3-2.5-W-S-LED 2.5 170 NA 80 30,000 $1.10 20 2,000 $8.76 $7.67 28,000
LNT3-2.5-W-D-LED 2.5 170 NA 80 30,000 $1.10 20 2,000 $8.76 $7.67 28,000
MR-16 LED MR-11 LED T3 LED
INDIVIDUAL RETROFIT LAMPS